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Town of Barre Contacts 

Barre Town Board 
Sean Pogue, Supervisor 
spogue@townofbarreny.com,  
supervisor@townofbarreny.com 
Tom McCabe, Councilmember 
tommccabe84@gmail.com   
Lynn Hill, Councilmember 
lynnhill777@gmail.com  
Kerri Richardson, Councilmember 
TOBkrichardson@gmail.com 
Margaret Swan, Councilmember 
TOBmswan@gmail.com 
 
or submit email via website 
www.townofbarreny.com 
 

Barre Planning Board 
Sean Pogue 
spogue@townofbarreny.com,  
supervisor@townofbarreny.com 
Wes Miller, Co-Chair 
wmiller@townofbarreny.com  
Tom Keeler, Co-Chair 
tkeeler@townofbarreny.com  
 
or submit email via website 
www.townofbarreny.com 
 

Barre Zoning Department 
LuAnn Tierney 
ltierney@townofbarreny.com  
585-507-1205 

Orleans County Legislature Member 
William Eick, District 1 (Barre) 
bill.eick@orleanscountyny.gov  

 

Town of Albion Contacts 

Town of Albion Board 
F. Richard Remley, Supervisor 
supervisor@townofalbion.com 
Arnold R. Allen, Jr., Councilperson 
arallen@townofalbion.com 
Darlene Benton 
dbenton@townofalbion.com 
Jake Olles 
jolles@townofalbion.com 
Matthew Passarell 
mpassarell@townofalbion.com 
 

Town of Albion Planning Board 
planningboard@townofalbion.com 
Isaac Robinson, Chairperson 
Julie Andrews, Member 
Kevin Sheehan, Member 
Joyce Winkelmann, Member 
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Town of Albion Zoning Board 
zoningboard@townofalbion.com  
David Neal 
Russell Olles 
Kevin Parker 
Philip Panek 
 

Town of Albion Historian 
Ian Mowatt 
historian@townofalbion.com 
 

 

Village of Albion Contacts 

Village of Albion Planning Board 
Matthew Hand, Chairperson 
Christine Buongiorne 
Kevin Sheehan 
Karen Conn 
Phil Ciarico 
 
Village of Albion Main Office 
35-37 East Bank St. 
Albion, NY 14411 
 
 

Village of Albion Historic Preservation 
Commission 
Tracy VanSkiver 
Loretta Tomasino 
Mary Ann Braunbach 
Linda Smith 
Richard Nenni 
Aric Albright 
Adam Fisher 
Joyce Riley 
 
Village of Albion Main Office 
35 East Bank St. 
Albion, NY 14411 
 

Village of Albion Officials 
Eileen Banker, Mayor 
Gary Katsanis, Deputy Mayor 
 
Village of Albion Main Office 
35-37 East Bank St. 
Albion, NY 14411 
 

Village of Albion Trustees 
Peter Sidari 
Stanley Farone 
Mattea Navarra 
mnavarra@villageofalbionny.com  
 
Village of Albion Main Office 
35-37 East Bank St. 
Albion, NY 14411 
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Orleans County Contacts 

Orleans County Legislature 
Lynne Johnson, Chairman, District 2 
Lynne.johnson@orleanscountyny.gov 
William Eick, District 1 (Barre) 
Bill.eick@orleanscountyny.gov 
Fred Miller, District 3 
Fred.miller@orleanscountyny.gov 
Kenneth DeRoller, District 4 
Ken.deroller@orleanscountyny.gov 
Merle “Skip” Draper, At Large-West 
Merle.draper@orleanscountyny.gov 
Don Allport, At Large-Central 
Donald.allport@orleanscountyny.gov 
E. John DeFilipps, At Large-East 
John.defilipps@orleanscountyny.gov 
 

Genesee-Orleans County Board of Health 
information@orleansny.com 
Paul Grout, President 
Deanna Page, Vice President 
Mary Obear, MD 
Bruce Baker, MD 
Kelly Rose Nichols, DO 
Andrew Young, Legislature 
Merle Draper, Legislature  

Orleans County 
Charles Nesbitt, Chief Administrative Officer 
cnesbitt@orleansny.com  
 

Orleans County Historian 
Matthew Ballard 
Matt.Ballard@orleanscountyny.gov  

Orleans County Chamber of Commerce 
director@orleanschamber.com  
Paula Knaak, President 
Liz Midkiff, Vice President 
Adam Johnson, Treasurer 
Bryan DeGraw, Secretary 
Darlene Hartway, Director 
Rachel Hicks, Board Member 
Lora Partyka, Board Member 
Sarah Ferguson, Board Member 
Diane Krenning, Board Member 
Adam Tabelski, Board Member 
David Gagne, Board Member 
Mark Cye, Board Member 
Jarod Thurber, Board Member 
 

Orleans County Tourism 
info@orleanscountytourism.com  
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State of New York Contacts 

New York State Senator 
Robert Ortt, State Senator 
Ortt@nysenate.gov  
Legislative Office Building 
Room 617 
Albany, NY 12247 
 

New York State Department of Health 
dohweb@health.ny.gov 
Dr. Howard Zucker, Commissioner 
Corning Tower 
Empire State Plaza 
Albany, NY 12237 

New York State Department of 
Environmental Conservation 
Basil Seggos, Commissioner 
Submit email via website 
http://www.dec.ny.gov/about/407.html  
 
Paul D’Amato, Region 8 Regional Director 
region8@dec.ny.gov 
6274 East Avon-Lima Rd. 
Avon, NY 14414 
 

New York State Department of  
Agriculture and Markets 
Richard Ball, Commissioner 
Submit email via website 
https://www.agriculture.ny.gov/contact.html  

New York State Attorney General 
Letitia James, Attorney General 
Submit email via website 
https://ag.ny.gov/contact-attorney-general-letitia-james 

Office of the Attorney General 
The Capitol 
Albany, NY 12224-0341 
 
Ted O’Brien, AAGIC 
Rochester Regional Office 
144 Exchange Blvd. 
Rochester, NY 14614 
 

New York State Department of Public 
Service (Siting Board) 
*Always note Case No. 16-F-0546 in your 
correspondence 
Submit comments via DPS website 
Hon. Kathleen H. Burgess, Secretary to the 
Commission 
secretary@dps.ny.gov  
John J. Sipos, Acting General Counsel 
John.sipos@dps.ny.gov 
Hon. Dakin Lecakes, Presiding Examiner 
Dakin.lecakes@dps.ny.gov 
Hon. Ashley Moreno, Associate Examiner 
Ashley.moreno@dps.ny.gov  
Hon. Richard Sherman, Associate Examiner 
Richard.sherman@dec.ny.gov  
Empire State Plaza 
Agency Building 3 
Albany, NY 12223-1350 
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New York State Assembly 
Stephen Hawley 
HawleyS@nyassembly.gov 
121 N. Main Street 
Suite 100 
Albion, NY 14411 

 

Governor of New York State 
Hon. Andrew M. Cuomo, Governor of New 
York State 
NYS State Capital Building 
Albany, NY 12224 

United States Contacts 

United States Senate 
Kristin E. Gillibrand, Senator 
Submit email via website  
https://www.gillibrand.senate.gov/contact/email-me 

100 State Street 
Room 4195  
Rochester, NY 14614 
 
Charles E. Schumer, Senator 
Submit email via website 
https://www.schumer.senate.gov/contact/email-chuck 

100 State Street 
Room 3040 
Rochester, NY 14614 
 

United States House of Representatives 
Chris Collins 
Submit email via website 
https://chriscollins.house.gov/ 

2243 Rayburn House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
 

President of the United States of America 
President Donald J. Trump 
Submit email via website 
https://www.whitehouse.gov/contact/ 
or on Twitter @realDonaldTrump  
and @POTUS 
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